
GIBBS 6TH GRADE SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 

2020 – 2021 

 
STUDENTS MUST BE REGISTERED IN ADVANCE AND MUST CARRY SCHOOL BUS PASSES TO 

BOARD. NO FOOD OR BEVERAGE WILL BE ALLOWED ON BUS. 

 
 

GREEN BUS 8:00AM/3:00PM ASSIGNED     

 

8:00 AM PICK UP  
8:15 1.  DALLIN SCHOOL 

8:15   2.  BRACKETT SCHOOL 

8:18 3.  LAKE ST. AT COLONIAL DRIVE 

8:25 4.  DROP OFF AT GIBBS SCHOOL 

3:00 PM RETURN 
3:00    1.  PICK UP AT GIBBS SCHOOL 

3:08    2.  LAKE ST AT COLONIAL DRIVE 

3:14    3.  BRACKETT SCHOOL 

3:20    4.  DALLIN SCHOOL 

 

GREEN BUS 8:00AM/3:30PM ASSIGNED     

 

8:00 AM PICK UP 
8:15   1.  DALLIN SCHOOL 

8:15   2.  BRACKETT SCHOOL 

8:18 3.  LAKE ST AT COLONIAL DRIVE 

8:25   4.  DROP OFF AT GIBBS SCHOOL                                                           
 

 

3:30PM RETURN 
3:30 1.   PICK/UP AT GIBBS SCHOOL  

3:38 2.   LAKE ST. AT COLONIAL DRIVE 

3:44  3.   BRACKETT SCHOOL 

3:50 4.   DALLIN SCHOOL

 

 RED BUS 8:00AM/3:00PM ASSIGNED      

 

8:00 AM PICK UP  
8:15 1.  PEIRCE SCHOOL 

8:15 2.  STRATTON SCHOOL 

8:15 3.  BISHOP SCHOOL 

8:25  4.  DROP OFF AT GIBBS SCHOOL 

3:00 PM RETURN 
3:00 1.  PICK UP AT GIBBS SCHOOL 

3:07 2.  BISHOP SCHOOL 

3:13 3.  STRATTON SCHOOL 

3:20 4.  PEIRCE SCHOOL 
 

RED BUS 8:00AM/3:30PM ASSIGNED      
 

8:00 AM PICK UP 
8:15 1.  PEIRCE SCHOOL 

8:15 2.  STRATTON SCHOOL 

8:15 3.  BISHOP SCHOOL 

8:25 4.  DROP OFF AT GIBBS  

 

3:30PM RETURN 
3:30 1.  PICK UP AT GIBBS SCHOOL 

3:37 2.  BISHOP SCHOOL 

3:43 3.  STRATTON SCHOOL 

3:50 4.  PEIRCE SCHOOL 

 

 

TOTAL MILEAGE = 8 (Round Trip) 

TOTAL MILEAGE = 10 (Round Trip)  

 

Please Note:  TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE, SO PLEASE ARRIVE AT 

YOUR BUS STOP EARLY. 

  


